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ANDREW MARTIN

Fay Grey

Console Table

Introduce some glamour into your home with the

elegant yet understated Fay console table. The slim

silver legs support a chunky grey faux shagreen top,

creating the perfect place to display candles,

photographs or fresh flowers.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

CONSO0123

76 (cm)

120 (cm)

46 (cm)

16 (kg)

Origin

0.559

18 November 2022
19.3 (kg)

126 x 53 x 82 - 20kg
94036010






